
Mountain Goat Adventures
Rope Mill Half Marathon and 10k
6/10/2017

10 km - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 730 Tess Cochran 15 0:46:34.173

2 1043 Jadyn Sethna 17 0:48:30.917

3 950 Amanda Lambert 17 0:50:53.790

4 721 Caroline Catanzarite 18 1:01:03.137

5 1013 Jayden Randall 8 1:18:32.183

6 1032 Catherine San Nicolas 18 1:26:26.373

7 1106 Sophie Williams 13 1:27:07.023

10 km - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1122 Brianna Goral 24 0:54:20.667

2 796 Sara Heard 22 0:58:25.957

3 719 Ashley Catanzarite 20 1:03:27.537

4 930 Ashley Jennings 24 1:09:47.993

5 757 Alex Edquist 24 1:10:10.333

10 km - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 563 Laura Barg-Walkow 28 1:04:23.473

2 1036 Adrienne Savrin 27 1:06:27.020

3 926 Ansley Jacobs 28 1:06:59.357

4 725 Arielle Chism 28 1:08:37.837

5 1064 Karis Texidor 28 1:10:56.583

6 1012 Kendrick Pulver 25 1:13:41.523

7 1035 Jessica Savard 28 1:19:48.143

8 1026 Jessica Ross 27 1:30:40.417

9 744 Kim Demontfort 29 1:33:57.173

10 km - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 803 Andrew Highsmith 36 Male 35-39 0:42:01.693

2 720 Bruce Catanzarite 51 Male 50-54 0:42:49.637

3 1087 Sebastian Viveros 48 Male 45-49 0:45:16.933

4 1002 David Parsons 46 Male 45-49 0:45:36.487

5 730 Tess Cochran 15 Female 18 and under 0:46:34.173

6 1052 Brian Simmons 45 Male 45-49 0:46:37.340

7 1043 Jadyn Sethna 17 Female 18 and under 0:48:30.917

8 729 Kobe Cochran 14 Male 18 and under 0:49:35.863

9 606 Pawel Bekasz 38 Male 35-39 0:49:39.817

10 1058 Jason Smith 35 Male 35-39 0:50:50.663

11 950 Amanda Lambert 17 Female 18 and under 0:50:53.790

12 808 Alex Hill 56 Male 55-59 0:50:59.370

13 1003 Ritesh Patel 30 Male 30-34 0:51:25.960

14 1132 Avelina Higgins 55 Female 55-59 0:51:55.820

15 935 Brad Joiner 48 Male 45-49 0:52:07.440

16 983 Kent Moya 48 Male 45-49 0:52:13.657

17 1098 Mike Whitehurst 55 Male 55-59 0:52:35.993

18 1129 Joseph Smith 39 Male 35-39 0:53:04.780

19 1128 Sharron Smith 39 Female 35-39 0:53:04.833

20 536 William Anderson 32 Male 30-34 0:53:44.573

21 1122 Brianna Goral 24 Female 19-24 0:54:20.667

22 933 Rachel Johnson 35 Female 35-39 0:54:35.197

23 1121 Mike Price 53 Male 50-54 0:54:52.133

24 1009 Jonathan Pinner 32 Male 30-34 0:54:57.720

25 998 Mark Oprisch 59 Male 55-59 0:57:11.477

26 1084 Eric VanWieren 42 Male 40-44 0:57:20.530

27 997 Tony Ooten 53 Male 50-54 0:57:25.427

28 1088 Lucas Wagaman 39 Male 35-39 0:57:46.157

29 746 Bobby Desin 36 Male 35-39 0:57:59.433

30 1020 Margaret Reynolds 33 Female 30-34 0:58:04.757

31 731 Rebecca Coleman 42 Female 40-44 0:58:22.120

32 796 Sara Heard 22 Female 19-24 0:58:25.957

33 767 Lauren Foster 30 Female 30-34 0:58:26.123

34 995 Hannah Oldham 31 Female 30-34 0:59:09.370

35 718 Jeffrey Carswell 29 Male 25-29 0:59:36.443

36 794 Patrick Hatch 53 Male 50-54 0:59:57.800

37 1123 Rebecca Dillard 37 Female 35-39 1:00:38.817

38 721 Caroline Catanzarite 18 Female 18 and under 1:01:03.137

39 996 Jared Oldham 34 Male 30-34 1:01:20.473

40 923 Abigail Jackson 32 Female 30-34 1:01:25.143

41 615 Richard Bilodeau 59 Male 55-59 1:01:25.577

42 797 Alison Hedrick 37 Female 35-39 1:01:54.843

43 1049 Kelsey Shepperd 30 Female 30-34 1:01:57.257



10 km - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1020 Margaret Reynolds 33 0:58:04.757

2 767 Lauren Foster 30 0:58:26.123

3 995 Hannah Oldham 31 0:59:09.370

4 923 Abigail Jackson 32 1:01:25.143

5 1049 Kelsey Shepperd 30 1:01:57.257

6 733 Katie Cosper 33 1:06:29.490

7 815 Lauren Hines 34 1:06:34.650

8 714 Amy Campanella 31 1:08:40.863

9 1072 Anh Tran 31 1:09:53.280

10 738 Catherine Davis 30 1:12:10.583

11 779 Heather Glazebrook 31 1:13:03.200

12 936 Jessica Jones 31 1:23:17.797

13 969 Laura Mayfield 32 1:23:17.823

14 954 Nikki Lee 32 1:23:46.797

15 800 Christie Hernandez 34 1:26:12.300

16 1006 Mollie Perrot 31 1:28:52.087

10 km - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1128 Sharron Smith 39 0:53:04.833

2 933 Rachel Johnson 35 0:54:35.197

3 1123 Rebecca Dillard 37 1:00:38.817

4 797 Alison Hedrick 37 1:01:54.843

5 610 Lindsay Bell 36 1:05:10.507

6 739 Christine Davis 38 1:06:34.733

7 1124 Liesl Himmelberger 37 1:15:10.610

8 523 Mandy Alford 37 1:15:52.073

9 1085 Holly Varner 39 1:16:29.910

10 929 Sarah Jeffers 38 1:20:35.757

11 1054 Chela Sirma 36 1:22:15.767

12 590 Bethany Beaudrie 37 1:31:19.287

13 966 Iris Mathews 36 1:37:06.663

14 775 Nina Garcia 38 1:41:09.297

15 1017 Melissa Reedy 38 1:54:40.893

10 km - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 731 Rebecca Coleman 42 0:58:22.120

2 795 Mandy Hawkins 41 1:01:59.297

3 765 Nicole Fegan 42 1:01:59.360

4 1078 Ramie Tucker 40 1:02:02.030

5 769 Vikki Frost 44 1:07:21.560

6 1045 Mary Shade 41 1:22:15.033

7 619 Elizabeth Birkholz Seeke 42 1:22:50.593

8 323 Jillian Adams 40 1:45:58.190

Place Bib Name Age Category Time
44 795 Mandy Hawkins 41 Female 40-44 1:01:59.297

45 765 Nicole Fegan 42 Female 40-44 1:01:59.360

46 1078 Ramie Tucker 40 Female 40-44 1:02:02.030

47 1027 Reggie Rowe 45 Male 45-49 1:03:01.073

48 715 Jan Campbell 50 Female 50-54 1:03:21.803

49 719 Ashley Catanzarite 20 Female 19-24 1:03:27.537

50 785 Thomas Hammond 58 Male 55-59 1:03:58.357

51 722 Shiela Catanzarite 53 Female 50-54 1:03:59.590

52 978 David Milam 45 Male 45-49 1:04:20.073

53 563 Laura Barg-Walkow 28 Female 25-29 1:04:23.473

54 740 Luke Davis 40 Male 40-44 1:04:34.957

55 610 Lindsay Bell 36 Female 35-39 1:05:10.507

56 709 Don Burkett 69 Male 65-69 1:05:33.183

57 1036 Adrienne Savrin 27 Female 25-29 1:06:27.020

58 733 Katie Cosper 33 Female 30-34 1:06:29.490

59 815 Lauren Hines 34 Female 30-34 1:06:34.650

60 739 Christine Davis 38 Female 35-39 1:06:34.733

61 1050 Charlie Siler 72 Male 70+ 1:06:37.797

62 1023 Robert Roberts 38 Male 35-39 1:06:51.670

63 577 Scott Beardsley 39 Male 35-39 1:06:53.550

64 926 Ansley Jacobs 28 Female 25-29 1:06:59.357

65 769 Vikki Frost 44 Female 40-44 1:07:21.560

66 1127 Carrie Willbur 48 Female 45-49 1:08:12.833

67 1126 Lisa Chavez 51 Female 50-54 1:08:13.117

68 725 Arielle Chism 28 Female 25-29 1:08:37.837

69 984 Andrew Murphy 31 Male 30-34 1:08:39.347

70 714 Amy Campanella 31 Female 30-34 1:08:40.863

71 1048 Tamos Shakur 47 Female 45-49 1:09:07.213

72 953 Glen Leckman 67 Male 65-69 1:09:19.850

73 930 Ashley Jennings 24 Female 19-24 1:09:47.993

74 768 John French 42 Male 40-44 1:09:52.997

75 1072 Anh Tran 31 Female 30-34 1:09:53.280

76 757 Alex Edquist 24 Female 19-24 1:10:10.333

77 825 Leah Hinnefeld 52 Female 50-54 1:10:18.883

78 1064 Karis Texidor 28 Female 25-29 1:10:56.583

79 756 John T. Eckert 54 Male 50-54 1:10:57.830

80 745 Clayton Denton 38 Male 35-39 1:11:05.673

81 1016 Scott Reed 49 Male 45-49 1:11:06.153

82 1030 Joseph Salter 41 Male 40-44 1:11:22.347

83 738 Catherine Davis 30 Female 30-34 1:12:10.583

84 748 Amy Dickson 50 Female 50-54 1:12:29.250

85 779 Heather Glazebrook 31 Female 30-34 1:13:03.200

86 1044 Laurie Settele 51 Female 50-54 1:13:16.373

87 1005 Richard Peberdy 59 Male 55-59 1:13:26.367

88 1012 Kendrick Pulver 25 Female 25-29 1:13:41.523

89 999 Correy Overton 30 Male 30-34 1:13:53.533

90 777 Glenn Germaine 52 Male 50-54 1:14:39.717

91 1059 Sara Smith 46 Female 45-49 1:14:53.467

92 734 Terri Crist 49 Female 45-49 1:14:57.127

93 1124 Liesl Himmelberger 37 Female 35-39 1:15:10.610

94 924 Brent Jackson 35 Male 35-39 1:15:22.013



10 km - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1127 Carrie Willbur 48 1:08:12.833

2 1048 Tamos Shakur 47 1:09:07.213

3 1059 Sara Smith 46 1:14:53.467

4 734 Terri Crist 49 1:14:57.127

5 980 Susan Miller 47 1:15:38.293

6 1107 Stephanie Williams 46 1:19:31.557

7 1074 Rebecca Trepper 49 1:29:30.347

8 951 Annette Larkins 48 1:32:31.783

9 955 Valerie Lee 45 1:35:39.233

10 km - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 715 Jan Campbell 50 1:03:21.803

2 722 Shiela Catanzarite 53 1:03:59.590

3 1126 Lisa Chavez 51 1:08:13.117

4 825 Leah Hinnefeld 52 1:10:18.883

5 748 Amy Dickson 50 1:12:29.250

6 1044 Laurie Settele 51 1:13:16.373

7 959 Reina Lingle 50 1:17:56.807

8 1000 Michele Owen 50 1:20:45.687

9 1051 Lynn Silvers 53 1:23:52.073

10 922 Renee Irvin 53 1:26:03.397

11 989 Kim Nadler 51 1:26:12.197

12 776 Elizabeth Garnsey 53 1:31:17.293

10 km - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1132 Avelina Higgins 55 0:51:55.820

2 925 Julie Jackson 58 1:27:20.320

3 711 Cynthia Byrer 58 1:35:38.663

4 612 Vicki Bertram 58 1:40:56.717

10 km - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 976 Anne McGowan 63 1:33:45.813

10 km - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 987 Barbara Myrick 66 1:38:42.360

2 710 Susan Burkett 69 1:47:54.897

10 km - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 729 Kobe Cochran 14 0:49:35.863

10 km - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 718 Jeffrey Carswell 29 0:59:36.443

2 270 Christian Abrams 28 1:16:45.357

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

95 980 Susan Miller 47 Female 45-49 1:15:38.293

96 523 Mandy Alford 37 Female 35-39 1:15:52.073

97 1057 Dale Smith 47 Male 45-49 1:16:05.853

98 1085 Holly Varner 39 Female 35-39 1:16:29.910

99 270 Christian Abrams 28 Male 25-29 1:16:45.357

100 986 Anthony Myrick 30 Male 30-34 1:17:07.970

101 959 Reina Lingle 50 Female 50-54 1:17:56.807

102 1097 John Whitehurst 48 Male 45-49 1:17:56.967

103 979 Lee Miller 64 Male 60-64 1:18:02.587

104 1013 Jayden Randall 8 Female 18 and under 1:18:32.183

105 704 Michael Brown 50 Male 50-54 1:19:13.713

106 1107 Stephanie Williams 46 Female 45-49 1:19:31.557

107 1035 Jessica Savard 28 Female 25-29 1:19:48.143

108 1105 Sean Williams 51 Male 50-54 1:20:27.720

109 942 Daniel Kihm 44 Male 40-44 1:20:35.693

110 929 Sarah Jeffers 38 Female 35-39 1:20:35.757

111 1000 Michele Owen 50 Female 50-54 1:20:45.687

112 1045 Mary Shade 41 Female 40-44 1:22:15.033

113 1054 Chela Sirma 36 Female 35-39 1:22:15.767

114 619 Elizabeth Birkholz Seeke 42 Female 40-44 1:22:50.593

115 936 Jessica Jones 31 Female 30-34 1:23:17.797

116 969 Laura Mayfield 32 Female 30-34 1:23:17.823

117 954 Nikki Lee 32 Female 30-34 1:23:46.797

118 1051 Lynn Silvers 53 Female 50-54 1:23:52.073

119 516 Steven Alaniz 40 Male 40-44 1:24:27.980

120 932 David Johnson 53 Male 50-54 1:25:56.600

121 922 Renee Irvin 53 Female 50-54 1:26:03.397

122 989 Kim Nadler 51 Female 50-54 1:26:12.197

123 800 Christie Hernandez 34 Female 30-34 1:26:12.300

124 1032 Catherine San Nicolas 18 Female 18 and under 1:26:26.373

125 1106 Sophie Williams 13 Female 18 and under 1:27:07.023

126 925 Julie Jackson 58 Female 55-59 1:27:20.320

127 1006 Mollie Perrot 31 Female 30-34 1:28:52.087

128 1074 Rebecca Trepper 49 Female 45-49 1:29:30.347

129 1073 Michael Trepper 51 Male 50-54 1:29:30.660

130 1026 Jessica Ross 27 Female 25-29 1:30:40.417

131 776 Elizabeth Garnsey 53 Female 50-54 1:31:17.293

132 590 Bethany Beaudrie 37 Female 35-39 1:31:19.287

133 951 Annette Larkins 48 Female 45-49 1:32:31.783

134 976 Anne McGowan 63 Female 60-64 1:33:45.813

135 744 Kim Demontfort 29 Female 25-29 1:33:57.173

136 711 Cynthia Byrer 58 Female 55-59 1:35:38.663

137 955 Valerie Lee 45 Female 45-49 1:35:39.233

138 966 Iris Mathews 36 Female 35-39 1:37:06.663

139 974 Michael McCreary 62 Male 60-64 1:37:13.293

140 987 Barbara Myrick 66 Female 65-69 1:38:42.360

141 612 Vicki Bertram 58 Female 55-59 1:40:56.717

142 775 Nina Garcia 38 Female 35-39 1:41:09.297

143 323 Jillian Adams 40 Female 40-44 1:45:58.190

144 710 Susan Burkett 69 Female 65-69 1:47:54.897



10 km - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1003 Ritesh Patel 30 0:51:25.960

2 536 William Anderson 32 0:53:44.573

3 1009 Jonathan Pinner 32 0:54:57.720

4 996 Jared Oldham 34 1:01:20.473

5 984 Andrew Murphy 31 1:08:39.347

6 999 Correy Overton 30 1:13:53.533

7 986 Anthony Myrick 30 1:17:07.970

10 km - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 803 Andrew Highsmith 36 0:42:01.693

2 606 Pawel Bekasz 38 0:49:39.817

3 1058 Jason Smith 35 0:50:50.663

4 1129 Joseph Smith 39 0:53:04.780

5 1088 Lucas Wagaman 39 0:57:46.157

6 746 Bobby Desin 36 0:57:59.433

7 1023 Robert Roberts 38 1:06:51.670

8 577 Scott Beardsley 39 1:06:53.550

9 745 Clayton Denton 38 1:11:05.673

10 924 Brent Jackson 35 1:15:22.013

10 km - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1084 Eric VanWieren 42 0:57:20.530

2 740 Luke Davis 40 1:04:34.957

3 768 John French 42 1:09:52.997

4 1030 Joseph Salter 41 1:11:22.347

5 942 Daniel Kihm 44 1:20:35.693

6 516 Steven Alaniz 40 1:24:27.980

7 1018 Shawn Reedy 40 1:54:40.603

10 km - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1087 Sebastian Viveros 48 0:45:16.933

2 1002 David Parsons 46 0:45:36.487

3 1052 Brian Simmons 45 0:46:37.340

4 935 Brad Joiner 48 0:52:07.440

5 983 Kent Moya 48 0:52:13.657

6 1027 Reggie Rowe 45 1:03:01.073

7 978 David Milam 45 1:04:20.073

8 1016 Scott Reed 49 1:11:06.153

9 1057 Dale Smith 47 1:16:05.853

10 1097 John Whitehurst 48 1:17:56.967

Place Bib Name Age Category Time
145 1018 Shawn Reedy 40 Male 40-44 1:54:40.603

146 1017 Melissa Reedy 38 Female 35-39 1:54:40.893



10 km - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 720 Bruce Catanzarite 51 0:42:49.637

2 1121 Mike Price 53 0:54:52.133

3 997 Tony Ooten 53 0:57:25.427

4 794 Patrick Hatch 53 0:59:57.800

5 756 John T. Eckert 54 1:10:57.830

6 777 Glenn Germaine 52 1:14:39.717

7 704 Michael Brown 50 1:19:13.713

8 1105 Sean Williams 51 1:20:27.720

9 932 David Johnson 53 1:25:56.600

10 1073 Michael Trepper 51 1:29:30.660

10 km - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 808 Alex Hill 56 0:50:59.370

2 1098 Mike Whitehurst 55 0:52:35.993

3 998 Mark Oprisch 59 0:57:11.477

4 615 Richard Bilodeau 59 1:01:25.577

5 785 Thomas Hammond 58 1:03:58.357

6 1005 Richard Peberdy 59 1:13:26.367

10 km - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 979 Lee Miller 64 1:18:02.587

2 974 Michael McCreary 62 1:37:13.293

10 km - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 709 Don Burkett 69 1:05:33.183

2 953 Glen Leckman 67 1:09:19.850

10 km - Male 70+
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1050 Charlie Siler 72 1:06:37.797


